12/09/2025, 15:52

Institute Code - 3216

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY

9th Floor, New Excelsior Building A.K. Nay ak Marg, Fort, Near CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001 (M.S.)

Institute Name - Gharda Foundations Gharda Institute of Technology,Khed, Ratnagiri

Provisionally admitted Candidate List (A.Y.2024-25)

Sr.

Course Name
No

1 Civil Engineering

2 Civil Engineering

3 | Civil Engineering

4 Civil Engineering

5 |Civil Engineering

6 Civil Engineering

7 |Civil Engineering

8 |Civil Engineering

9 Civil Engineering

10 Civil Engineering

11 |Civil Engineering

12 Civil Engineering

13 | Civil Engineering

14 Civil Engineering

15 Civil Engineering

16 Civil Engineering

17 Civil Engineering

18 Civil Engineering

19 Civil Engineering

Computer
20 ) .
Engineering
Computer

Engineering

21

Computer
Engineering

22

Application
Id

DSE24123489

DSE24131502

DSE24106333

DSE24148835

DSE24133734

DSE24107360

DSE24134487

DSE24140232

DSE24152396

DSE24118450

DSE24106708

DSE24110456

DSE24106093

DSE24149384

DSE24128579

DSE24128370

DSE24110462

DSE24106138

DSE24114263

DSE24100207

DSE24120663

DSE24111421

Candidate Name

NACHARE
ADITYA
TUKARAM

PATIL SHRAVAN
DATTARAM
JANHAVI
ANILKUMAR
GAY KAR
LOTEKAR
HARSH
PRAMOD

MESTRY PRATIK

JITENDRA

JADHAV SAHIL
SANDIP

BHISE CHINMAY

SATISH

SURVE AMAN
MUSHTAQ

RATHOD SEJAL
BHAWERSINGH

HAJWANE
SUHAIL ARIF
SHINDE
AVADHUT
GAJANAN

PAWAR ARYAN
AJIT

PALAV ESHA
RAMAKANT
AMBARE SUNIL
GOVIND

PAWAR
VRUSHABH
NARESH
DOLAS YUKTA
VISHWANATH
KHEDEKAR
ADITYA AJAY

YASH
RAJENDRA
SHINDE
RAHATE RAHUL
SANTOSH
MADRE BILAL
ABDULRAUF
KADAM OM
SOPAN

JADHAV
MAYURESH
SHRIKANT

Gender Merit
Marks
Male 71.53 %
Male 63.74 %
Female  79.53 %
Male 60.95 %
Male 63.16 %
Male 64.95 %
Male 72.79 %
Male 56.63 %
Female  73.11 %
Male 71.89 %
Male 70.26 %
Male 62.21 %
Female  73.33 %
Male 60.91 %
Male 60.00 %
Female | 76.42 %
Male 62.74 %
Male 63.95 %
Male 63.89 %
Male 84.63 %
Male 84.80 %
Male 79.38 %

Category/
Orphan

OPEN/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B) No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

Seat
Type

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GNTB

LOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GST

GOPEN

GOBC

cap DTE Stat R k o |

Round atus emark Approva
Status

cAP Recommended Approv ed
Round-I

O, Recommended Approv ed
Round-1

CAg Recommended Approv ed
Round-I1

CAR R ded A d
Round.| ‘ecommende pprov e

CAP
Round- Pending Pending

I

CAY Recommended Approv ed
Round-I

CAP Recommended Approv ed
Round-|

S R ded Al d
Round-Il ecommende pprov e

g R ded A d
Round.| | Reécommende pprov e

b Recommended Approv ed
Round-I

CAP Pending Pending
Round-1

CAP Recommended Approv ed
Round-I

CAP Recommended Approv ed
Round-1

CAP R ded Al d
Round-| ecommende pprov e

CAP
Round-I1 Recommended Approv ed

CAP
Round-I Recommended Approv ed

CAP R ded A d
Round.| Recommende pprov e

CAP R ded Al d
Round-I ecommende pprov e

CAP ' I
Round-| Pending Pending

CAP R ded Al d
Round-Il ecommende pprov e

CAP Recommended Approv ed
Round-1

CAP
Round- Pending Pending
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Discrepancy ARA Meeting
(If Any) Date

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025
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Sr. c N Application Candidate N Gend Merit Category/| Seat CAP DTE Stat R K | Discrepancy/ ARA Meeting
No ourse Name Id andidate Name ender |\ ks Orphan Type  Round atus emark Approva (If Any) Date
Status
Computer SOHAM CAP
23 ,p R DSE24100631 SHANTANU Male 85.19 % OPEN/ No GOPEN Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engineering CHAVAN Round-1
Computer SHETYE CAP
24 . . DSE24135453 DEVANG Male 84.91 % OPEN/ No GOPEN Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engineering KANCHAN Round-1
Combuter CHACHLE CAP
25 £ ,p R DSE24110236 SHRUTIKA Female | 79.50 % OBC/ No LOBC ' Round- Pending Pending
ngineering RAVINDRA i
c ¢ BHOSALE CAP
26 E:'T::e‘;; DSE24121526  ANKUR Male | 75.90 % OPEN/ No| GSEBC | Round- = Recommended Approved 20-06-2025
9 9 MAHENDRA 1l
g7 Computer DSE24148020  ARANDE Female 76.69% SC/No @ GSC P | Recommended Approved 20-06-2025
Engineering PRANJALI NITIN Round-1
CAP
28 E"",‘p“te_r DSE24153947 PA"SIDI\"TE;):YA Female |77.19 % OPEN/No GNTA | Round-  Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
ngineering "
Computer DIGHE SHRUTI CAP . .
29 Engineering DSE24130715 KAILAS Female | 77.54 % OBC/ No GOBC ' Round- Pending Pending
11
c . SHALVA it
30 EO”,“’“ er DSE24154888 BHALCHANDRA ~ Male 73.53% OPEN/No ACAP ?;:r;s Recommended Approved 20-06-2025
ngineering PATWARDHAN
31 Computer DsE24114311  MHATRE Female | 79.83 %, OBC/No| LOPEN A" Pending Pending
Engineering MAY URI UDAY Round-II
Computer HALDE KOMAL o CAP
32 Engineering DSE24106590 ANKUSH Female | 82.74 % OPEN/ No EWS Round-I Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Electronics and BANDRE CAP
33 Telecommunication |DSE24110706 SHUBHAM Male 75.00 % |[OPEN/ No| GOPEN Round.| Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg SURESH R
Electronics and DHUMAK CAP
34 |Telecommunication DSE24140800 SIDDHESH Male 60.76 % | OBC/ No LOBC Round-II Pending Pending
Engg TANAJI
Electronics and SAHISALIM CAP
35 |Telecommunication 'DSE24104092 HUNERKAR Male 78.41 % |OPEN/ No  GOPEN | Round- | Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg 11
36 'EITCUO”ICS a'ndt' DSE24113242 AWALE REDAR Mall 71.12 % | OBC/ No | GOPEN M Pendi Pendi
Ee ecommunication SANDIP ale . o o Round-| ending ending
ngg
Electronics and CHAVAN PARTH CAP
37 Telecommunication DSE24106286 PRASAD Male 71.35% SC/ No GSC Round- Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg 11
Electronics a'nd ' KAZI JAWWAD CAP
38 Telecommunication |DSE24106491 A SALAM Male 69.53 % |OPEN/ No; GNTB = Round- Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg 1
Electronics and CAP
39 |Telecommunication 'DSE24106240 TAMBE ARPITA Female | 77.29 % NT 2 (NT- LOPEN | Round- | Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
SANTOSH C)/ No
Engg 11
Electronics and MADANE DTVJ Aqainst
40 Telecommunication |DSE24139296 SHIVAM Male 62.50 % NT(A)/ No ACAP gAP Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg SATISHKUMAR
Electronics and BAGADE Aqainst
41 Telecommunication |DSE24117398 PRADNYA Female | 64.80 % OBC/ No ACAP S(J)AP Pending Pending
Engg PANKAJ
. VASTA
Electronics and MOHAMMED CAP
42 Telecommunication |DSE24104777 ZAID ABDUL Male 79.18 % | OBC/ No A GOPEN ' Round- Pending Pending
Engg 1l
KARIM
Electronics and ANABHAVANE CAP
43 Telecommunication |DSE24138844 MANASI VIJAY Female | 71.41 % OBC/ No GOBC ' Round- Pending Pending
Engg 1l
Electronics and JANGAM CAP
44 Telecommunication 'DSE24122207 PRAJYOT Male 73.30 % | OBC/ No | GOBC Round-I1 Pending Pending
Engg JITENDRA
Electronics and CAP
45 Telecommunication 'DSE24104780 AEicviTDAZQZ Male 73.59 % |OPEN/ No, EWS | Round- Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
Engg 11
Chemical MHATRE CAP
46 Engineerin DSE24128048 BHAVESH Male 69.89 % OBC/ No GOPEN  Round- Pending Pending
9 9 GOPICHAND 11
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Sr.

Course Name
No

Chemical
Engineering

a7

Chemical
48 ) )
Engineering
Chemical
Engineering

49

50 Chelm|ca.l
Engineering
Chemical

51 ) .
Engineering

52 Chelm|ca-I
Engineering
Chemical

53 ) )
Engineering
Chemical
Engineering

54

Chemical
Engineering

55

Chemical

56 Engineering

57 Chelm|ca-I
Engineering
Chemical

58 ) .
Engineering

59 Chelm|ca'l
Engineering
Chemical

60 ) )
Engineering
Chemical
Engineering

61

Chemical

62 Engineering

Chemical

63 Engineering

Chemical
64 ) )
Engineering
Chemical
Engineering

65

Chemical

66 Engineering

Chemical
67 ) )
Engineering
Mechanical
Engineering

68

Mechanical
Engineering

69

70 Meclhamc?,al
Engineering
Mechanical

n Engineering

Application

Id Candidate Name

PARAS
PANDURANG
CHALKE

DESHMUKH
VIJAY
RADHAKISAN
GAMARE
TUSHAR
MOHAN

DSE24113256

DSE24152515

DSE24146940

DHANANJAY

DSE24118603 RAM RESHIM

BANDAL
DNYANESHWAR
VASANT
SHINDE
SHUBHAM
DADASAHEB

ASWALE
SHRIPAD
DATTATRAY
GOWADA
SHEKAR
NAGRAJ

PATIL SAI
JAYWANT
HELWAKAR
HUJEFA BILAL

SATANURE
RAHUL
NAGBHUSHAN

SHIGAWAN
ARJUN
DATTARAM
DESAI
SUDARSHAN
SHIVAJI

SANGLE
PRANJALI
PRAMOD
DIVEKAR
GITESH
GANESH

MAGAR
SHUBHAM
MADHUKAR
MAHADIK SUJAL
RAJENDRA

SHIRKE
PRASHANT
VIJAY
SHINDE
VAIBHAV
BHAUSAHEB

MANE AYUSH
RAJENDRA

DHAVAN
BHARAT
BABASAHEB
YERUNKAR
JAYENDRA
JITENDRA
RAUT SAMARTH
VISHWAS
TURUK
INZAMAM ALTAF
SAWANT
ATHARV
TUKARAM

DSE24116297

DSE24144588

DSE24118944

DSE24155984

DSE24119633

DSE24101433

DSE24146560

DSE24134368

DSE24125612

DSE24112813

DSE24108795

DSE24138416

DSE24154493

DSE24122312

DSE24139002

DSE24112497

DSE24118414

DSE24113945

DSE24115661

DSE24115686

DSE24137057

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Merit
Marks

70.82 %

63.06 %

73.31%

52.38%

93.00 %

76.44 %

65.56 %

54.91 %

76.72 %

73.56 %

55.50%

64.60 %

75.44 %

56.87 %

92.70 %

83.67 %

55.60 %

69.00%

76.33 %

65.40 %

62.00%

71.49 %

75.54 %

78.15 %

69.90 %

Category/
Orphan

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

SC/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

NT 2 (NT-
C) No

NT 2 (NT-
C) No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

SEBC/ No

Seat
Type

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

ACAP

ACAP

LOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

GOBC

GOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GNTB

LOPEN

GOPEN

GNTC

GNTC

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

CAP
Round

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-II

CAP
Round-
1
CAP
Round-
1

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-I

Against
CAP

Against
CAP

CAP
Round-I
CAP
Round-I
CAP
Round-
11

CAP
Round-|

CAP
Round-|

CAP
Round-
1

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-1

CAP
Round-
1

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-1
CAP

Round-
1

CAP
Round-I

CAP
Round-1

CAP
Round-1

CAP
Round-I

DTE Status

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Pending

Recommended

Recommended

Pending

Recommended

Recommended

Pending

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Pending

Recommended

Pending
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ARA

Remark Approval

Status

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Pending

Discrepancy ARA Meeting
(If Any) Date

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025
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Sr.

No

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

lication
Course Name hep
Id

Mechanical DSE24107220
Engineering
Mechanical

) . DSE24104742
Engineering
Mechanical DSE24138203
Engineering
Mechanical DSE24106831
Engineering
Mechanical

) . DSE24142198
Engineering

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24121725
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24142882
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24110254
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24109008
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24104839
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24121287
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24144969
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24137427
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24124198
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24113302
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Computer Science

and

Engineering(Artificial DSE24115749
Intelligence and

Machine Learning)

Candidate Name

GURAV
RUSHIKESH
RAVALU

NAREWADI
PRATIK
GANGAJI
MOHITE AKASH
VIJAY
PAWAR
PRADYUMNA
PRADIP

DANGE
SAIPRANAV
EKNATH

VETKAR
SRISHTI
SHRINIVAS

JAKINKAR
SIDDHANT
NETAJI

PARADKAR
VARAD
MAKARAND

AYUSH
CHANDRAKANT
BHOSALE

CHOUGHULEY
ZAID M SHAHID

GOSAvVI
ATHARVA
ANANT

GAMARE
SHRAVANI
RAJESH

SUVAR
ATHARVA
SANJAY

TELANGE
PRERANA
MAHESH

KANEKAR
AYUSH ANANT

SHINDE AYUSH
VISHNU

State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Merit
Marks

65.59 %

69.24 %

62.41 %

68.72 %

76.97 %

85.94 %

76.63 %

86.74 %

72.50 %

75.69 %

72.51 %

72.75 %

77.03 %

74.90 %

87.54 %

75.03 %

Category/
Orphan

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OPEN/ No

NT 1 (NT-
B)/ No

OPEN/ No

OPEN/ No

OBC/ No

OBC/ No

OBC/ No

Seat
Type

LOPEN

LOPEN

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOPEN

LOPEN

LNTC

GOPEN

GOBC

GST

LNTB

LOPEN

GOPEN

GOBC

GOPEN

GOPEN

cap DTE Stat
Round atus
CAP Recommended
Round-1
CAP R ded
Round-I ecommende
CAP
Round-I Recommended
CAP Recommended
Round-II
CAP R ded
Round-I ecommende
CAP .
Round-| Pending
CAP
Round- Recommended
1
i Recommended
Round-I
CAP o
Round-I nge
CAP
Round-  Recommended
11
CAP
Round- Recommended
I
CcAP Recommended
Round-1
CAP R ded
Round-Il ecommende
CAP
Round- Pending
1
CAP .
Round-ll " ending
CAP Pending
Round-II
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ARA
Remark Approval
Status

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Approv ed

Pending

Pending

Pending

Discrepancy ARA Meeting
(If Any) Date

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025

20-06-2025
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Sr. Application . Merit Category/| Seat CAP Discrepancy/ ARA Meeting
No Course Name Id Candidate Name Gender Marks = Orphan Type Round DTE Status  Remark Approval (If Any) Date
Status
Computer Science
and DAVANDE CAP
88 |Engineering(Artificial DSE24138307 SAMARTH Male 74.11 % OBC/ No  GSEBC | Round- Pending Pending
Intelligence and RAMESH 1l
Machine Learning)
Computer Science
and MANHINDE cAP
89 Engineering(Artificial| DSE24109897 Male 72.33 % | SC/ No GSC Round- | Recommended Approv ed 20-06-2025
. VIKAS MALESH
Intelligence and 11
Machine Learning)
Computer Science
and HODEKAR CAP
90 Engineering(Artificial DSE24105569 ADINA Female 84.86 % OBC/No LOBC ' Round- Pending Pending
Intelligence and INTIKHAB 11

Machine Learning)
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